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EASTLEIGH BOROUGH COUNCIL’S  
BODY WORN VIDEO POLICY APPENDICES 1-8 

 
APPENDIX 1:  LEGAL SERVICES MANAGER  
 
NAME POSITION  

 
EMAIL  EXTN 

Helen Devereux Legal Services Manager & 
Data Protection Officer  
(Solicitor) 

Helen.Devereux@eastleigh.gov.uk  
 

8155 

 

APPENDIX 2:  BWV AUTHORISING OFFICERS 

NAME POSITION  
 

EMAIL  EXTN 

Helen Devereux Legal Services Manager & 
Data Protection Officer  

Helen.Devereux@eastleigh.gov.uk  
 

8155 

Joanne Cassar Executive Head of Governance & 
Monitoring Officer 

Joanne.Cassar@eastleigh.gov.uk 8015 

James Howe Executive Head of Environment James.Howe@eastleigh.gov.uk 8322 

Louise O’Driscoll Executive Head of Customer Care Louise.O’Driscoll@eastleigh.gov.uk  8248 

Paul Naylor Executive Head of Neighbourhood 
Services  

Paul.Naylor@eastleigh.gov.uk 8370 

Andy Grandfield Executive Head of Planning & 
Economy 

Andy.Grandfield@eastleigh.gov.uk 8267 

 

APPENDIX 3: DATA PROTECTION IMPACT ASSESSMENT FOR SURVEILLANCE CAMERAS 

Please access the following link to obtain the current DPIA template. 
https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/data-protection-impact-assessments-for-surveillance-cameras 

  

APPENDIX 4: BWV OFFICERS 

NAME POSITION  
 

EMAIL  EXTN 

Paul Nicolls Parking Operations Team 
Leader 

Paul.Nicholls@eastleigh.gov.uk 8141 

Kirsten Philpot Local Response Officer Kirsten.Philpot@eastleigh.gov.uk  8232 

Ewa Mears Local Response Officer Ewa.Mears@eastleigh.gov.uk  8063 

Jamie Edwards Local Response Officer Jamie.Edwards@eastleigh.gov.uk 8138 

Matthew Parr Local Response Officer Matthew.Parr@eastleigh.gov.uk 8417 

Steve Probert Local Response Officer Steve.Probert@eastleigh.gov.uk 07881757772 

Tom Lodwidge Local Response Officer Tom.Lodwidge@eastleigh.gov.uk  8153 

Jack Taylor Local Response Officer Jack.Taylor@eastleigh.gov.uk 
 

8071 

Richard Nolan Senior Civil Enforcement 
Officer 

Richard.Nolan@eastleigh.gov.uk 8478 

Michael Rogers Civil Enforcement Officer Michael.Rogers@eastleigh.gov.uk  
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NAME POSITION  
 

EMAIL  EXTN 

Robert Dickie-
MacKenzie 

Civil Enforcement Officer Rob.dickie-
mackenzie@eastleigh.gov.uk  

 

Sara Hicks Civil Enforcement Officer Sara.Hicks@eastleigh.gov.uk  

    

 

APPENDIX 5:  BWV STAFF USER GUIDE 

This Appendix is in a separate document 

 

APPENDIX 6:  BWV THIRD PARTY DATA SHARING REGISTER 

This Appendix is in a separate document with restricted access  

 

APPENDIX 7: BWV SAR GUIDANCE CHECKLISTS 

This Appendix is in a separate document 

 

APPENDIX 8: BWV TRAINING REGISTER 

This Appendix is in a separate document  
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